
Pazartesi Salı Çarsamba Perşembe Cuma

08.30-09.30

09.30-10.30

10.30-11.30

11.30-12.30

12.30-13.30

13.30-14.30

14.30-15.30

15.30-16.30

16.30-17.30

* Sınıf değişikliği yapıldı.

* Sınıf değişikliği yapıldı.

MSE529

MSE 621 

MSE612

Solid State Ionics

Processing of Materials

Electrical and Magnetic Properties of Materials

Malzeme Üretim Süreçlerinin Analizi  

Özel Çelikler

Behavior of Metallic Materials at Elevated Temperatures

Glass-Ceramic Materials and Their Medical Applications

Sustainable Polymers

MSE628

Lisansüstü Ders Programı

MSE612

(D7)

MSE628 

(D8)

MBM546

(D3)

MBM511

(D8)
MSE529

(D4)

(14:00-17:00)

MSE 621 

(D4)

MSE 625 

(ASELSAN) 

09:00-12:00

MSE 524 

(ASELSAN)

09:00-12:00
MSE502

(D9)

MSE627 

(D7)

MSE535 

(D8)

MSE536

(D10)

MSE627

MSE535

MSE502

MSE536

Öğretim Üyesi

Doç. Dr. Neslihan TAMSÜ SELLİ 

Prof. Dr. Yücel Gençer

Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Merve Mocan

Doç. Dr. Aligül Büyükaksoy

Prof Dr Hüseyin YILMAZ

Ders.Kodu Ders Adı

Prof Dr Hüseyin YILMAZ

Prof.Dr.Metin USTA

Prof. Dr. Erdem ATAR

Dr.Öğrt.Üyesi. Kerem Özgür GÜNDÜZ

Prof. Dr. Sedat ALKOY

MBM546

MBM511

Termokimya  

(ASELSAN AKADEMİ)	 Prof. Dr.Koray ÖZTÜRK

MSE 625

Principles and Materials of Sensors and Actuators 

(ASELSAN AKADEMİ) Prof. Dr. Sedat ALKOY

MSE 524

High Temperature Corrosion of Metallic Materials

Ferroelectric Materials and Devices



Güncelleme tarihi 06.10.2022


